11/30/2024

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

WINTAKE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums
PENNY 8

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

A WN P

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

a b wN -

Totals:
WINTAKE 3

Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$273.60

$273.60
$60.00
$90.00
$60.00
$55.00

$265.00
$295.00
$697.00
$332.50
$115.50

$41.00

$1,481.00
$120.00

$120.00

$2,139.60

Winners

$75.00

$75.00
$42.00
$77.00
$59.00
$109.00

$287.00
$242.40
$530.00
$171.80

$16.80

$10.80

$971.80
$0.00

$0.00

$1,333.80

PC

Hold
$198.60

$198.60
$18.00
$13.00
$1.00
($54.00)

($22.00)
$52.60
$167.00
$160.70
$98.70
$30.20

$509.20
$120.00

$120.00

$805.80

ntOfSales
12.79

12.79
2.80
4.21
2.80
257

12.39
13.79
32.58
15.54
5.40
1.92

69.22
5.61

561

100.00

tedReturn

1.00

0.75
0.84
0.83
0.81

0.50
0.50
0.54
0.52
0.45

-0.32

ightedAve
0.13

0.02
0.04
0.02
0.02

0.07
0.16
0.08
0.03
0.01

-0.02

0.56



