	Wager Ty	mOfNums	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	ntOfSales	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	PENNY	8	\$273.60	\$75.00	\$198.60	12.79	1.00	0.13
PENNY	Totals:		\$273.60	\$75.00	\$198.60	12.79		
	Regular	1	\$60.00	\$42.00	\$18.00	2.80	0.75	0.02
	Regular	2	\$90.00	\$77.00	\$13.00	4.21	0.84	0.04
	Regular	3	\$60.00	\$59.00	\$1.00	2.80	0.83	0.02
	Regular	4	\$55.00	\$109.00	(\$54.00)	2.57	0.81	0.02
Regular	Totals:		\$265.00	\$287.00	(\$22.00)	12.39		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$295.00	\$242.40	\$52.60	13.79	0.50	0.07
	SPOTLITE	2	\$697.00	\$530.00	\$167.00	32.58	0.50	0.16
	SPOTLITE	3	\$332.50	\$171.80	\$160.70	15.54	0.54	0.08
	SPOTLITE	4	\$115.50	\$16.80	\$98.70	5.40	0.52	0.03
	SPOTLITE	5	\$41.00	\$10.80	\$30.20	1.92	0.45	0.01
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$1,481.00	\$971.80	\$509.20	69.22		
	WINTAKE	3	\$120.00	\$0.00	\$120.00	5.61	-0.32	-0.02
WINTAKE	Totals:		\$120.00	\$0.00	\$120.00	5.61		
Grand Totals			\$2,139.60	\$1,333.80	\$805.80	100.00		0.56